The Soap Kitchen

Unit 8 Caddsdown Industrial Park, Clovelly Road,
Bideford, Devon,EX39 3DX

Tel: 01237 420872 (+44 (0)1237 420872)

Email: info@thesoapkitchen.co.uk

ALLERGEN LIST

Allergen Declaration Jasmin Absolute

Benzyl Alcohol

Benzyl Salicylate

Cinnamyl
Alcohol

Cinnamal | Citral | Coumarin | Eugenol | Geraniol | Isoeugenol

Anisyl
Alcohol

Benzyl
Benzoate

Benzyl
Cinnamate

Citronellol

Farnesol

Limonene

Linalool

Total %

24

2.1

7.4

1.9




